

Mex-37/2017

10-10-2018:

Today is fixed for Payment

Petitioner files hazira.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the OP praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

On call , none appears on behalf of the OP.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the petitioner.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed with a direction upon the OP to make a payment of Rs.12,000/- on the date fixed.

Petitioner files a petition praying for withdrawing Rs.5000/-

J/C to pay the said amount to the petitioner on proper verification

Fix 29.11.2018 for Payment of Rs.12,000/-

D&C

sd/-
JM

Sd/- S.Sarker
JM