

MEX-37/2017

Dated: 15.06.2023

Regular P.O is on leave  
Ld. JM 3<sup>rd</sup> court is on charge.  
To 18.07.2023 for E/R of W/A.

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Barrackpore